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

Furnished Apartments.

STELWYN APARTMENTS.
HIGH CLASS.

The very handsomest furnished apart-
ments in the city; 1 to 4 rooms and
s.eeping porches, very artistic in Chi-
nese rugs, ivory willow and antique
furniture, pongee hangings, lovely
floor lamp; a home in every respect
with refined surroundings. Al service,
lots of heat, maid service if required,
single rooms and suites for refined
bachelors; references required. 166 St.
Clair, cor. of 22d and Washington.
Broadway 5830.

COURT.
New Irvington apt., large living rm.,

balcony, dining room, bedroom, outside
kitchen and bath, elec. range, hard-
wood floors, tastily furnished in

Eighth and Veidler. block fBroadway.
WHEELDON

HOTEL.
2 and apartments and single

rooms by the day. week or month ;

close to business center. Main 0f.4 1

WELLINGTON COURT
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
3 rm.. all nicely urn., beautifully

decorated, only 3 blks. from Washing-
ton st. ; rent $40. Phone includedBdwy. 1 245.
KINGSBURY APARTMENT HOUSE,
1S6 Vista Ave., Near 23d and Wash.

High-clas- s apartment house, 3 rooms
n,ewly furnished and decorated, with a
real bedroom ; will be vacant Npv. 1.
Call Main 3S83.

TWC fur. apts.. $27 and $2;l,
with private bath, all new. clean and
modern, walking distance and modern.
For further information E. J. Hanan,
170 10th St., or phone Atwater 334
or Tabor 7N1.

THE CROMWELL.
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
All outside 2 and furnishedapts.; French doors and balconies,

and transient. Atwater 5198.
THREE big rooms, all outside corner,

hot water heat; disappearing bed;
beautiful place, homelike; 10 min. on
Mississippi car. See this, two adults
only. 816 Albina.

ONE ROOM, bath and kitchenette, very
lovely and complete, bay window; nice
for refined business woman; references
required, 166 St. Clair St.. cor. Was-

hington.
$20, PARTLY furnished apt., new

and clean, ready for occupancy, pri-
vate bath, modern in every respect.
Call Atwater 3347 or Tabor 1781. 170
nun st.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern ; hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washer, lights and
phone; walking. 386 3d. Main 9466.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS.. WK. OR MTH. E. 1990.

ROOMS, including heat, hot and cold
water; walking distance; $15 and $25.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings apts., 245 N.
17th.

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
d 2 and walk-

ing distance; $35 to $45. Grand ave.
and Oak st.

TW. WARM, light front h. k. rooms,
well furnished, also 1 sleeping room,
lovely neighborhood, close in. Reason-
able. Bdwy. 4205. 629 Everett.

CLEA.N, completely furnisheed,
apartment, water and light, $20. 680
L.imbard and Fiske sts. Empire 1813.
St. Johns car.

HOUSMAN APTS. Large 2
c'osets, large kitchen, furnished;

sleeping porch, unfurnished. 730
Hoyt. Main 1552.

comer apt., steam heat, free
phone, private bath; adults. N43 Nel-
son, 1 blk. south 27th and Sandy. East
4 7 89.

CLOSE-I- on east side. 1, 2 and
furn. apartments, steam heat, hot and
cold water, $10, $20, $30. Phona East
SS40.

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN.
iormitory room and board, $o per

week; age limit Main 3429.
JEANNE D' ARC.

CLOSE in; desirable front apart-
ment; spotlessly clean, well furnished;private entrance; reasonable. 474
Clay. Atw. 4194.

WOODLAWN apartments. 551 Dekum
avenue. Walnut 1150; 3 nicely, fur-
nished apartments; $20 month
each.

THE EVERETT. .

644 Everett st. corner apt.,
vacant Nov. 1; modern; walking dis-
tance.'

THE REXFORD.
apt., steam heat, telephone,

newly finished. This itj a nice one.
Main 0553.

W ASS ELL.
Cor. apt., newly furnished,

nice home for 3 adults; walk. dist. 555
E. Yamhill. East 5994.

LOVELY rooms for 2; excellent meals,
in exclusive house ; located1 close in.Bdwy. 4314.

BUSHMARK hotel, Wasn. st cor. 17th,
clean, modern, 1 and apts., rea-
sonable, steam heat, close in.

MORTON APTS.
furnished apt. 697 Washing-

ton st. Broadway 1098.
SUNNYCREST, steam heat, newly furn.,

redecorated. 3 rooms, prlv. bath od- -
tional, gas, elec, 186 Sherman.

till U i . DTC Ut T7 cCTTrTuTj n
3, apts., $20 to $35; walk, dis-
tance.

WINDSOR APTS. 2 -- rm. furn. apt.,
vacant today, $37.50. East 2907. Cor.
E. 14th st. and Yamhill.

ROOM with buiit-in- s. all white,
heat. East Yamhill, between

12th and 13th. East 1710.
NICELY furn. apt., kitchenette

and sleeping porch. 721 East Ash. East
0234.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath anddressing room; elevator. Main 0359,

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
284 WHEELER ST. 2 and apts

newly furnished, new bldg., reasonable
re,H. East 3701.

GUILD APTS. 4 large rms., private
bath, sip. porch; heat. h. and c. water
fur. 23d st. car. Main 3705.

THE LILLIAN.
apt., close in, west side. At-

water 1378. 381 Sixth st.
I HAVE a fur. apt. to share with some

good ladv. East 6152.
L'nfurninhed Apartments.

THE RKNFORTY
apt., fiteam heat, telephone,

newly finished. This Is a nice one
Main 0553.

VERY attractive and kitchenetteapartment, breakfast nook, disappear-
ing bed, gas range and garage. Tabor
1786. PR4 E. Washington, cor. 33d.

HIGH-CLAS- S apt., cor. 17th and Tilla-mcc- k
5 large rms., vac. cleaner, wash,

inach., fireplace, tile bath, steam heatjan. service. Atwater 0554.
3 OUTSIDE rooms and kitchenette, in-

cluding heat, hot and cold water, pri-
vate bath, on carline. 544 E. 26th st
Sellwood 3584.

apt., steam heat, free phone;
adults. 843 Nelson, 1 blk. south 27th
and Sandy. East 4789.

ALTER APTS., rms.. sleeping porch, 2d
f Ioor, stea.m heat, fireplace, tile bath.
shower. 21st and Overton. Bdwy. 1980.

FOR RENT Unfurnished apt., 4 rooms
and bath, steam heat, $45. Apply 55
m, st.

MAYO apts., 503 Union ave. N.
unfurnished apt. Walnut 0920.

THE WETst;
60 N. 23d st. apartment.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 andapartments. Bflwy. 3360.
LOVELY, modern, corner apt

Reasonable. East 1400.

.

Rooms With Board.
ROOV. and beard tor business gins; moa-er- n

conveniences; walking distance; $5
per week. East 9T30. 12 E. 7th st.

Rooms With Board In Private Family.
NEWLY furnished room, with,

heat, bain, phone and home privileges
very best of home cooking, congenial
family, close In on east side, walking
d itanc. l bl ock from car. 5S5 East
Ash. East 8355.

EXCEPTIONALLY nice double or single
room with board In private family, wet
side, walking distance, 1 block from
car; furnace heat, home privileges;
very nice location. Phone Main 2'.2S

LADD'S addition, 1 room, suitable for 2.
excellent home-cooke- d meals, plenty of
hot water at all hours, walking dist..
1 block off 14th and Hawthorne. 599
Holly st. East 4379.

LARGE, well furn. front room. 3 win-
dows, turnace heat, breakfast if de-
sired; suitable for 1 or 2 gentlemen.
6l)t Flanders.

I HAVE room and board for two more
business men; all the comforts of home,
with good home cooking. 188 North 23d
st. corner PeUygrove. Bdwy. 8 IBS.

BIG, clean room with board for 2 men;
fireplace in room, besides furnace
heat; also smaller room for one. 431
West Park. Atwater 3268.

ROOM with board, heat, hot water,
phone, piano, home privileges, $33
month for 1, $60 for 2; 1 block Wood-law- n

car. Walnut 3552.
ROOM and board, $35, modern, a real

home for young people, close in, west
side, Sunnyslde car. 407 14th st. Atw.
1 752.

ATTRACTIVE front bedroom, breakfast,
pieiity hot water, comfortable private
home. 1 block to Rose City car; rea-
sonable. Tabor 8976.

BJG clean room with board for 2 men;
fireplace in room, besides furnace heat;
also smaller room for one. 451 W. Park.
Atwater 3268.

WAlt M, comfortable. well furnished
room wit:i best board In pleasant home.
3S 12th st. Main 1199. Reasonable.

NEWLY furnished first-flo- room ult-a- b

for two with breakfast. Rose City
Park. Automatic 317-6-

LARGE, attractive room and board in
Laurelhurst for one or two people.
Tabor 4639.

NICELY furnished ' room in attractive
flat; excellent meals; close in, W. 3. ;

reasonable. 545 st. Atwater 1125.
ATTRACTIVE room with board for gen-

tleman ; across from Multnomah club.
Main 7720.

IRVINGTON Near 2 car lines, large
room for 2, In modern home; excel-le- nt

meals ; garage. E. 6724.
GENTLEMAN may have desirable room

with board in private family. Wal-
nut 4796.

CONGENIAL home for gentleman, close
in, privileges, home cooking, near MV
oar. 22d st. East 4848.

FOR RENT In private home, warm
room, with breakfast, for two ; luuieprivileges. A 63. Oregonian.

LARGE front room with board in mod
ern home, walking distance. Rates for
two. 481 W. Park. Main 8152.

1KVLVGTON SITTING ROOM. SLEEPI-
NG PORCH. BEST HOME COOKING,
REFINED HOME. EAST 6645.

CHOICE board with mod. rm. for gentle-
man; close in, on west side; $32 a
month. Auto. 519-3-

HOME cooking, home privileges. $8 for
one, $14 week for 2. Sunnyside car.
Tabor 5631.

FOR RENT Nricely furnished room,
with board it desired; a real home
and good eats. Call 703 Northrup.

BOARD and room In modern home foryoung man tor iady; one block to car.
326 East 32d S. Tabor 5105.

GOOD board, room. $8 week, real home
privileges, close in, west side. Phone
Main 5370. 320 Montgomery.

NICELY furnished large room, suitable
for 2. Home privileges. Atwater
2781. "74 Northrup.

ROiM for 2 gentlemen, also single room.
all modern conveniences. 430

Harrison. Atwater 1002.
ROOM with or without board, price

close in. Main 7797.
WILL give best care to child in my

home. Walnut 6817.
BOARD and room with good cooking;

reasonable. 606 Hpyt St. Main 1463.
ioAKl and room in private boarding

house, S8 to StO, 692 E. Ash. E. 1207.
NICE room in select, quiet home, near

.Muunoman ciuo. ..nam ;.
ROOM with best of home cooking, homeprivileges, walking distance. East 1193.
COMFORTABLE rm.. good meals, mod

home, $8.50 per wk. 287 N. 24th. 540-7-

WANTED Small children to board.
Phone Atwater 3530.

HOME privileges, furnace heat, close in.
East 1769.

Furnished Apartments,

ROOM apartments, partly furnished,
$: and 18. includes light and water"
MV car. Stark car to 53 E. SOth.

REDUCED rent. apartment with
basement, close in. Phone East 8646
381 Ross st.

PLEASANT fur. apt., neat and
clean, prlv. bath, use of garage. Tabor
4836. 2021 E. Burnside.

THE VICTORIAN furnishedapartment, close In. very reasonable.4.s Columbia, near llth. Atwater 2277.
MODERN furn. apt., newly tinted andpainted; private bath ; garage. Tabor

1463. ,
AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.apartment; private bath. 331 3d st.

Atwater 5566.
CARLOIS APARTMENTS.

modern furnished apt., rea- -
uiiauie. jii ilq st

furnished apartment for rent;
adults. 1292 East Yamhill st. "Tabor

ALTAMONT APTS.. 304 mi.r.Rcir.
Four rooms, private bath, nicely fur- -

nisneu. au outsiae rooms, Alain 6375.
ALTONIA APTS., 19th and Marshall

, a ana rm. apts., large, lights airy
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412,

ALICE COURT, E. 8th, Burnside Walkmg distance; 2 and apts,, 2 beds,fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3566.
SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st andMultnomah. 2 and furnishedapts., all outside apts. East 1426.

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL
3 rms.. kitchenette, bath. h. w fi- --

private balconies. $35 up. Atw. 116o!

WESTMINSTER, Main 5582. nicely fur
nished apts..- with bath ; sleeping
rooms.

3 ROOMS, warm, light, $45, adults, ref-
erences. 407 Hall st.

WILL share apt. with reliable business
gin, au japor evenings.

FURNISHED apt. Tel East
9236.

ROSELYN APH6., 110 North 21st stTIH
room furn. apt. Bdwy. 4

A NEAT, congenial girl to share apt.
Call evening, Alco Apt., 810.

SUITE 2 rooms, newly painted, light,
pleasant, very desirable. 534 Morrison,

LARGE apt. for couple, near
East Broadway; $25. E. C228.

MARTHA APTS., 1 and 2 rooms, newly
furnished. Main 2141.

UNION AVE and Killings worth, furn.apt., $24.50; complete; concrete bldg,
2 AND apts. Peabody .pts., 409

BEAUTIFUL apt. in fine home;

HIGHLAND COURT APTS., ATW. 3181

ONE nicely furnished modernapt., close in, w. side, $25. At. 4166.
THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th. 2 andapts, Broadway 3658.
2 AND apts., 17th and Lovejoy.

An me .ft partineni-B- BQWy. lnl;
$25 VERY desirable, large, apt"

phone, bath. lights. 506 Market st.
TWO AND three rooms, private baths;

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
1 front H. K. room. $14, stove heat.
372 Hawthorne, corner or union.

NICE, clean housekeeping rooms, single
or suites, with ail conveniences. 405
Davis.

LARGE front rocm, kitchenette, $20; 2

rooms, $30; electric lights, phone, bath,

apartments, single
or double, reasonable. Alta Vista, 344
Pettygrove:

SUNNYCREST. steam heated, h. k. rms.,
up, priv. bath opt nal. ISfa bnerman.

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms; fur
nace heat. Call Walnut lQ.io,

TWO CLEAN, well furn. H. K. rms., $25.
10 East loth st. a;ast zrjo.
NEWLY papered ground floor rooms;
also single rooms. $12 up. 492 Market.

DENVER APTS., 208 Wash. st. H. K,
rms.. single and double. $2.75 up.

STKAM-HIQATE- h k. rooms, h. and c.
water, Jo to $7 week. 14 J3tn st.
H K. ROOMS FOR BACHELORS.

204 4TH ST.
LARGE H. K. rooms cheap rent. 253

Washington, at Third.
LARGE, well furnished H. K. room, ev

erything furnished. 60d L. .Madison.
H ihi fek eeping Rooms in Private Family.

apt. with sink and running hot
and cold water; 2 beds, furnace heat,
close in; also single h. k. room. 331
W. Park.

3 LARGE, sunny H. K. rms.; private
bath, porch and entrance; aauits,
employed preferred. 572 E. 6th. Sell.
0105.
VERY large, pleasant h. k. rooms. fire
Diane, furnace, all conveniences, splen
did for ctmple. East 8860. 145 E. 12th
sc.: a cne n. k. room.

AN EXCELLENT apt., 2 large front rms.
Clean and comfortable. Walking dis
tance, $5 week. 229 North 16th st.
Bdwy. 5146.
ROOM apt., clean and cheerful: elec

private entrance; close in; no car fare.

TWO ROOMS, downstairs, newly furn..

enette; . Irvington car line. Fine loca- -

LOVELY apt. for 3 or 4 people employed,
sleeping porch, fireplace, walking dis
tat ce. 01 North 18th M.

IRVINGTON. $40; corner apt.; all
outside rooms; heat, light, water.
Bflwy. car. K. B2i9.

CLOSE-I- sleeping and housekeeping
rooms for rent reasonable. 569 Everett
street.

VERY EXCEPTIONAL.
Large room, heat, phone, electric

washer, bath. Adults, walnut 6Bi
1 LARGE room with kitchenette, 1 single

room, rent reasonable. oi4 .kverett.
Bdwy. 7C36.

3 PLEASANT h. kv rooms to adults. 565
Yamhill. Main 441 n.

$35 3 FURNISHED rooms, 425 E. 57th
st.; adults only.

$2.50 EXCELLENT h. k. rooms; inve
tigate. 940 Corbett. Main 8940.

SMALL H. K. rooms, $15 mo.; close in.
293 10th.

2 OR 3 HOUSEKEEPING rooms for rent,
$20. 1225 Montana ave.

2 NICE h, k. rooms, light, phone, fur- -
mice heat. 1214 Holgate st. SpU 3400.

LARGE heated front room; walking dis
tance: aduits. 449 w. Park.

3 ROOMS, partly furnished, Dutch kitch
en, private entrance, ana orana ave.

FURNISHED housekeeping suite, clean,
walking distance. Adults. 502 E. Couch,

TWO nicely furnisned, clean H. K.
rooms. ohO Marion ave.

Houses.
SOUTH PORTLAND Owner on prem-

ises, mod. house and garage;
just completed. 1273 Kelly st. Rent $45

house, newly papered and paint-
ed. 629 3d st. Inquire 634 4th. Mam
6186.

MOVING Pianos, furniture;
haulin a specialty. O. & W.

Truck Servlce Co.. 40 2d st. Bdwy. 5121.
IRVINGTON.

Modern bungal&w and 2 lots.
East 3228.

FURNISHED bungalow, newly
painted inside and out. half block from
Alberta car; adults. 1062 E. 12th st. N

cottage, rent $25; close in. At
waterSO

LAURELHURST Strictly modern 6

room hou.se, $50. East
5 ROOMS, corner Union ave. and Divi-

sion. $17.50. Phone Bdwy. 7213.
372 VICTORIA ST. 0 rooms, modern,

close in. Last 9405.
GENERAL and long distance hauling.

Sell. 1132. 1305 E. 19th. S. W. Moreland.
MODEDN bungalow, seven rooms, ga

rage. Irvington, close in. Atwater 4239,

MODERN house for rent. Call
Walnut .8.

house, 619 Union ave. N., $25,
Salomon & Co.. 307 Ry. Exch. bldg.

TO RENT your home see Frank L. Mc- -
Guire. Ablngton bldg.

bungalow, nice place. 987 37tb
st. Tei.. East Meachrest.

house, electric lights and gas.
861 Upshur st.

house, nice large rooms, mod
ern, $30. Walnut 6320.

6 ROOMS, modern, clean, close in; adults
only. Kagt law. .mi virana ave. a.

.house. 575 Gideon st., $35.
Broadway 5576.

modern house, garage. 830 E,
32d N. Alameda. Call Walnut
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
C. S. preferred. 540 Washington st.,
apartment A.

PLEASANT front room for employed
people in an exclusive apartment house;
walking distance. Bdwy. 6526.

LARGE, nicely furn. front room in strict-
ly mod. home, suitable for 1 or I

gentlemen. 165 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1432,
STEAM HEATED, neatly furnished room

in nice home; easy walking distance.
215 14th st.

CLEAN, nicely furnished room, walking
distance; furnace heat and home priv-
ileges. East 6105,

LARGE, light, clean rooms, adults, heat,
bath and phone, reasonable. 624 North-ru- p

St., bet, litth and 20th.
LARGE, cozy, light, well heated sleep-

ing room; bath, phone, close in; Holi-
day district. East 81)30.

COMFORTABLE room, suitable for two
gentlemen, brea,kfat and dinner; two
other roomers. 10H5 E. llth St. N.

CLEAN, small room, close in, with. bath,
$10 per month; gentlemen preferred.
4" Yamhill. Upstairs.

L VURELHURST Comfortable rm., with
or without breakfast privilege. Tabor

284.
LOVELY sleeping room with use of

kitchen and living room, very reason-abl-
walking distance. 387 12th' st.

NOB HILL Large rm., fireplace, priv.
bath; also cheaper rm. and .3d floor
rm. 84 N. 21st, cor Everett.

TWO beautiful rooms, each will accom-
modate 2 or 3 young men; piano.
home privileges. Broadway 2721.

LARGE, pleasant room for 1 or 2 gen
tlemen, ciose in, witn or without ga
rage. Rent reasonable. E. 11)62.

NOB HILL; attractive cor. room with
fireplace; near both hospitals; lady. 275

LMtt-- . aiain ::4i.
ROOM fu newly furnished home, all con

veniences; ciose in on west side. At
water 2M.5.

COZY room, private family, for 1 or 2
girls. Will serve breakfast and dinner.0107 rsi,-!.- ,

ROOM in newly furnished home, all con-
veniences: close in on west side. At-
water 2863.

IDEAL for 1 or 2 a mod. front rm.,
reas. ; g mm. want. 4U0 Park st.

LARGE rm., walking dist., choice loca-
tion. 770 Irving st. Atwater 4410.

ON. large room, twin beds, running
water, men only. 668 Everett, near 21st.

PLEASANT sleep, rm., desirable Zoca ,
walk, dis. 554 Everett. Bdwy. 2256.

GENTLEMEN Pleasant front room nr"
bath; w. s. Main 2425.

NIOELY furn. room. walk. diet. 24S N.
20th st.

LARGE, clean room, bath adjoining;
uicaia n ueaucu, garage. n,ast 8469.

COMFORTABLE, warm room, urn of
eiectric ynu. tmj i IliamooK. E. S551

A HALL bedroom, with light and heat,
bath and phone. $4 a week. 255 12th st.

Rooms With Board.

CAMPBELL HILL HOTEL.
741 WASHINGTON ST.

MRS. E. JEAN CAMPBELL FOR-
MERLY CONNECTED WITH CAMP-

BELL HOTEL.
Cue of the n .residential

hotels on the Pacific coast.
merUan plan, with or without bath,$2 50 a day up; rates by day or monthMeals served to transients.

NORTON IA HOTEL. Portland's down-tow- n
high-cla- family hotel; roomsen suite or single, with or withoutboard, for families and business menand women. All the comforts of a

"
home. Reasonable rates. Bdwy. 1180.

CHESTERBURY HOTEL
201 NORTH 20TH ST

RESIDENTIAL TRANSIENT.
AMERICAN PLAN.

Rate3 by day, week or month.
incam ferven io transients.

BEAUTIFUL nome converted into resi-
dential hotel, catering to people of re-
finement; shower bath, firpplace,pltnty of heat and hot water; excellent
hDme-cook- meals; attractive ratesFoi appointment East 7384.

COR. W. PARK AND MONTGOMERY
A comfortable home for businesspeople; excellent table board; all roomshave running water, some private

no. ma, n,caamittl8 rates
HOTEL HEREFORTV

735 Hoyt. near 23d. Main nans
Excellent din in a- rnnm .rvi(-- nnfia.

the direct supervision of Mrs.
formerly of the Ram a no bote!.

NICELY furnished room with showerbath and two meals a day to couple
u men, .o a mo. eacn. Apply 59

452 MORRISON Rooms and board, mod-
ern conveniences, warning distance.

MODERN rooms, home-cooke- d meals. 779
Marshall. Main 4878.

DESIRABLE room for 2, with 2 meals.
3241 UUk Atwater 0672.

DE iSK room with telephone and steno-rraph- ic

service. Phone Broadway 3715.
To I.eae.

SMALL apartment houte for rent or
lease on Union ave. near Holladay.
Contains four apartments, partly fur-
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